
24.3%

10.0%

65.3%

100%

24.3%

27.0%

48.3%

100%

24.3%

75.7%

100%

75.7%

Additional NH Class I RECs

System Power

2024* Electric Supply Environmental Attribute Information 

Town of New Boston Green Energy Choice Program
Electric providers are required by the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission to provide customers with an environmental disclosure label 
with information to evaluate services offered by competitive suppliers and electric utilities, and to provide information about the environmental 
and public health impacts of electric generation. Further information can be obtained by calling your electric utility or competitive electric 
supplier, or by contacting the Public Utilities Commission. Additional information on disclosure labels is also available at http://www.puc.nh.gov 
or on your electric provider’s website.

NEW BOSTON DEFAULT - POWER SOURCES

Default Power Sources

NH Class I RECs to meet RPS 
requirements

24.3%

100%

10% Power Sources

NEW BOSTON 50% LOCAL GREEN - POWER SOURCES

50% Local Green Power Sources

System Power

Total

NEW BOSTON 10% - POWER SOURCES

Additional NH Class I RECs

Total

NH Class I RECs to meet RPS 
requirements

NOTES
*  If you have any questions regarding this disclosure label or need further explanation, please contact First Point Power, LLC toll-
free at 888-875-1711, or via email at info@firstpointpower.com. This label was generated March 31, 2024.

NEW BOSTON 100% LOCAL GREEN - POWER SOURCES

100% Local Green Power Sources

NH Class I RECs to meet RPS 
requirements

Additional NH Class I RECs

Total

System Power

Total

NH Class I RECs to meet RPS 
requirements

24%

76%

24% 10%

65%

24%

27%

48%

24%

76%


	Standard RPS label

